1-37/64”
(40 mm)
1” CENTER
(25 mm) 2”
(51 mm)
5/8”
(19 mm)
POLY BAGGED WITH UPC HIGH IMPACT POLYETHYLENE HEAVY DUTY HIGH IMPACT POLYETHYLENE CASE QTY
POLYETHYLENE POLE SOCKET SET 25-2820 25-2830 500
	 SPECIFICATIONS
› 	 1-3/8" (35 mm) DIAMETER
› 	 COMPLETE WITH MOUNTING
HARDWARE
› 	 SOLD IN PAIRS
	 SPECIFICATIONS
› 	 1-3/8" (35 mm) DIAMETER
› 	 COMPLETE WITH MOUNTING HARDWARE
› 	 SOLD IN PAIRS
2”
(51 mm)
1-37/64”
(40 mm)
3/4”
(16 mm)
1” CENTER
(25 mm)
POLY BAGGED WITH UPC POLISHED BRASS CASE QTY
STEEL POLE SOCKET SET 25-2820MPB 500
B. 3/4” DIA. PULLS
15/16” CENTER
(23 mm) 1-3/4”
(45 mm)
5/8”
(16 mm)
1-1/4”
(32 mm)
1-3/4”
(45 mm)
	 SPECIFICATIONS
› 	 STEEL CONSTRUCTION
› 	 FOR USE ON SLIDING DOORS AND PANELS
› 	 PRESSURE FIT - SCREWS OR ESCUTCHEON PINS ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION
POLY BAGGED WITH UPC POLISHED BRASS 3 OIL RUBBED BRONZE 10B SATIN NICKEL 15 MATTE BLACK 19 POLISHED CHROME 26 SATIN CHROME 26D CASE QTY
A. 2-1/8” DIA. DOOR PULL  25-L2900B 20-L2900ORB 20-L2900SN 20-L2900BLK 25-L2900PC 20-L2900SC 150
BULK PACK
B. 3/4” DIA. DOOR PULL - 20-2700ORB 20-2700SN 20-2700BLK 20-2700PC - 100
9/32”
(7 mm)
2-1/8”
(54 mm)2-1/8”
(54 mm)
2-7/16”
(62 mm)
A. 2-1/8” DIA. FINGER PULL
3/4”
(19 mm)
1”
(25 mm)
3/4”
(19 mm)
5/16”
(7.8 mm)
2-7/16”
(62 mm)
2-7/16”
(62.10 mm)
1-3/8”
(35 mm)
19/64” (7.5 mm)
POLY BAGGED WITH UPC WOOD CASE QTY
WOOD POLE SOCKET SET 25-2540 500
	 SPECIFICATIONS
› 	 1-3/8" (35 mm) DIAMETER
› 	 COMPLETE WITH MOUNTING
HARDWARE
› 	 SOLD IN PAIRS
SPECIFICATIONS
P R O D U C T INTERIOR HARDWARE
CLOSET & CABINET HARDWARE
MEASUREMENTS SUBJECT TO A 3% VARIANCE
MEASUREMENTS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY. TAYMOR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE PRODUCT SPECS
WITHOUT NOTICE. FOR PRODUCT WARRANTY, PLEASE VISIT TAYMOR WEBSITE FOR DETAILS
A. 2-1/8” DIA. FINGER PULL
B. 3/4” DIA. PULLS
© TAYMOR INDUSTRIES LTD. | OCTOBER 2019 | USA | taymor.com
CUSTOMER SERVICE   510.429.0888  |  1.800.388.9887